

Kartica racuna u platnom prometu

25.03.2025 - 03.04.2025

535-000000003085-39

4.0

7158 J.U. " ZAHUMLJE " Nikšić
 Nikšić ul. V. Proleterska, br. 17
 REDOVAN PROMET (232400)

Datum	Odliv	Priliv	Stanje Opis	Izvod
	2,385.86	4,759.33	2,373.47 (pp30) PRETHODNI PROMET	
26.03.2025	0.00	25.00	2,398.47 (pp30) CLANARINA ZA MART?HOR	21
28.03.2025	0.00	297.40	2,695.87 (pp10) Uplata pazara	22
31.03.2025	0.00	15.00	2,710.87 (pp30) Za hor 03/25 Milica Milicevic	23
31.03.2025	0.00	20.00	2,730.87 (pp30) CLANARINA [0824109377]	23
31.03.2025	2.00	0.00	2,728.87 (pp30) [AutoProv]Fiksna provizija-naknada za	23
01.04.2025	400.00	0.00	2,328.87 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	300.00	0.00	2,028.87 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	100.00	0.00	1,928.87 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	234.64	0.00	1,694.23 (pp30) POREZ	24
01.04.2025	450.00	0.00	1,244.23 (pp30) UG.,O DJELU A.MILATOVIC	24
01.04.2025	250.00	0.00	994.23 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	300.00	0.00	694.23 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	30.49	0.00	663.74 (pp30) Ostali lokalni prihodi	24
01.04.2025	100.00	0.00	563.74 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	100.00	0.00	463.74 (pp30) UG.O DJELU	24
01.04.2025	4.30	0.00	459.44 (pp30) [AutoProv]3498 Provizija UPP	24
ZA PERIOD:	2,271.43	357.40	Promet: -1,914.03 za period	
UKUPNO :	4,657.29	5,116.73	459.44	